Codice Articolo Articolo Colore Temperatura Luce (°K) Misura (mm) Potenza (W)
1611.3060.01.2 *puck/3/670-2 DALI Nero (2) 3000 670 40
1611.3060.01.2700.2 *puck/3/670/2700°K-2 DALI Nero (2) 2700 670 40
1611.3060.02.2 *puck/3/670-2 CASAMBI Nero (2) 3000 670 40
1611.3060.02.2700.2 *puck/3/670/2700°K-2 CASAMBI Nero (2) 2700 670 40
1611.3060.03.2 *puck/3/670-2 PUSH Nero (2) 3000 670 40
1611.3060.03.2700.2 *puck/3/670/2700°K-2 PUSH Nero (2) 2700 670 40
1611.3060.2 PUCK/THREE/670-2 Nero (2) 3000 670 40
1611.3060.2700.2 *puck/3/670/2700°K-2 Nero (2) 2700 670 40
Codice Articolo Articolo Colore Temperatura Luce (°K) Misura (mm) Potenza (W)
1611.3060.01.2700.4 *puck/3/670/2700°K-4 DALI Bianco (4) 2700 670 40
1611.3060.01.4 *puck/3/670-4 DALI Bianco (4) 3000 670 40
1611.3060.02.2700.4 *puck/3/670/2700°K-4 CASAMBI Bianco (4) 2700 670 40
1611.3060.02.4 *puck/3/670-4 CASAMBI Bianco (4) 3000 670 40
1611.3060.03.2700.4 *puck/3/670/2700°K-4 PUSH Bianco (4) 2700 670 40
1611.3060.03.4 *puck/3/670-4 PUSH Bianco (4) 3000 670 40
1611.3060.2700.4 *puck/3/670/2700°K-4 Bianco (4) 2700 670 40
1611.3060.4 *puck/3/670-4 Bianco (4) 3000 670 40
Codice Articolo Articolo Colore Temperatura Luce (°K) Misura (mm) Potenza (W)
1611.3060.01.2700.96 *puck/3/670/2700°K-96 DALI Bronzo (96) 2700 670 40
1611.3060.01.96 *puck/3/670-96 DALI Bronzo (96) 3000 670 40
1611.3060.02.2700.96 *puck/3/670/2700°K-96 CASAMBI Bronzo (96) 2700 670 40
1611.3060.02.96 *puck/3/670-96 CASAMBI Bronzo (96) 3000 670 40
1611.3060.03.2700.96 *puck/3/670/2700°K-96 PUSH Bronzo (96) 2700 670 40
1611.3060.03.96 *puck/3/670-96 PUSH Bronzo (96) 3000 670 40
1611.3060.2700.96 *puck/3/670/2700°K-96 Bronzo (96) 2700 670 40
1611.3060.96 PUCK/THREE/670-96 Bronzo (96) 3000 670 40
MACROLUX
MACROLUX           6 luglio 2026
Codice Articolo Articolo Colore Temperatura Luce (°K) Misura (mm) Potenza (W)
1611.3100.01.2 *puck/3/970-2 DALI Nero (2) 3000 970 40
1611.3100.01.2700.2 *puck/3/970/2700°K-2 DALI Nero (2) 2700 970 40
1611.3100.02.2 *puck/3/970-2 CASAMBI Nero (2) 3000 970 40
1611.3100.02.2700.2 *puck/3/970/2700°K-2 CASAMBI Nero (2) 2700 970 40
1611.3100.03.2 *puck/3/970-2 PUSH Nero (2) 3000 970 40
1611.3100.03.2700.2 *puck/3/970/2700°K-2 PUSH Nero (2) 2700 970 40
1611.3100.2 *puck/3/970-2 Nero (2) 3000 970 40
1611.3100.2700.2 *puck/3/970/2700°K-2 Nero (2) 2700 970 40
Codice Articolo Articolo Colore Temperatura Luce (°K) Misura (mm) Potenza (W)
1611.3100.01.2700.4 *puck/3/970/2700°K-4 DALI Bianco (4) 2700 970 40
1611.3100.01.4 *puck/3/970-4 DALI Bianco (4) 3000 970 40
1611.3100.02.2700.4 *puck/3/970/2700°K-4 CASAMBI Bianco (4) 2700 970 40
1611.3100.02.4 *puck/3/970-4 CASAMBI Bianco (4) 3000 970 40
1611.3100.03.2700.4 *puck/3/970/2700°K-4 PUSH Bianco (4) 2700 970 40
1611.3100.03.4 *puck/3/970-4 PUSH Bianco (4) 3000 970 40
1611.3100.2700.4 *puck/3/970/2700°K-4 Bianco (4) 2700 970 40
1611.3100.4 PUCK/THREE/970-4 Bianco (4) 3000 970 40
Codice Articolo Articolo Colore Temperatura Luce (°K) Misura (mm) Potenza (W)
1611.3100.01.2700.96 PUCK/THREE/970/2700°K-96 DALI Bronzo (96) 2700 970 40
1611.3100.01.96 PUCK/THREE/970-96 DALI Bronzo (96) 3000 970 40
1611.3100.02.2700.96 *puck/3/970/2700°K-96 CASAMBI Bronzo (96) 2700 970 40
1611.3100.02.96 *puck/3/970-96 CASAMBI Bronzo (96) 3000 970 40
1611.3100.03.2700.96 *puck/3/970/2700°K-96 PUSH Bronzo (96) 2700 970 40
1611.3100.03.96 PUCK/THREE/970-96 PUSH Bronzo (96) 3000 970 40
1611.3100.2700.96 PUCK/THREE/970/2700°K-96 Bronzo (96) 2700 970 40
1611.3100.96 PUCK/THREE/970-96 Bronzo (96) 3000 970 40
MACROLUX           6 luglio 2026